
  

 

 

TOPANGA CANYON 
TO 

LOCAL BEACHES 
www.LAGoBus.info 

Sponsored by 

Sheila Kuehl 
Los Angeles County Supervisor 

 

Dates and Schedule 
Service begins September 6, 2016 

Year-round | 7 Days a Week 

Bus to Beaches 

Owensmouth Av./Oxnard St. . . . .  . 9:30 a.m. . . . 12:15 p.m. . . . .3:30 p.m. 
Topanga Cyn. Bl./Ventura Bl. . . .  . . 9:40 a.m. . . . 12:25 p.m. . . . .3:40 p.m. 
Woodland Park Mobile Estates . . . . 9:45 a.m. . . . 12:30 p.m. . . . .3:45 p.m. 
Viewridge Rd./Topanga Cyn. Bl. . . . 9:50 a.m. . . . 12:35 p.m. . . . .3:50 p.m. 
Elementary School . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10:00 a.m. . . . 12:45 p.m. . . . .4:00 p.m. 
General Store . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . 10:05 a.m. . . . 12:50 p.m. . . . . .4:05 p.m. 
Topanga Beach . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  .  . 10:15 a.m. . . . . .1:00 p.m. . . . . .4:15 p.m. 
Will Rogers Beach 

at Sunset Bl. . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . 10:18 a.m. . . . . .1:03 p.m. . . . .4:18 p.m. 
at Temescal Cyn. Rd. . . . . . . . . . . . . 10:20 a.m. . . . . .1:05 p.m. . . . .4:20 p.m. 
Santa Monica Beach . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10:30 a.m. . . . . .1:15 p.m. . .  . .4:30 p.m. 

Bus to Valley 

Santa Monica Beach . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . 10:45 a.m. . . . . .2:00 p.m. . . . .4:45 p.m. 
Will Rogers Beach 

at Temescal Cyn. Rd. . . . . . . . . . . .  11:00 a.m. . . .  2:15 p.m. . . . . 5:00 p.m. 
at Sunset Bl. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11:05 a.m.  . . . 2:20 p.m. . . . . 5:05 p.m. 
Topanga Beach . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . 11:10 a.m. .  . . 2:25 p.m. . . . . 5:10 p.m. 
Shopping Center (at entrance) .. . . . . 11:25 a.m. . .  . 2:40 p.m. . . . . 5:25 p.m. 
Elementary School . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11:30 a.m. . . . 2:45 p.m. . . . . 5:30 p.m. 
Viewridge Rd./Topanga Cyn. Bl.. . . . 11:40 a.m. . . . 2:55 p.m. . . . . 5:40 p.m. 
Woodland Park Mobile Estates .. . .  . .11:45 a.m.  . . 3:00 p.m. . . . . 5:45 p.m. 
Topanga Cyn. Bl./Ventura Bl. . .  . . . . 11:50 a.m. .   3:05 p.m. .  . . 5:50 p.m. 
Owensmouth Av./Oxnard St. . . . . . . . .  12:00 p.m. . . .  3:15 p.m. .  .  . 6:00 p.m. 

Note: Times may vary depending on traffic 

Bus Stops  

Fare Structure 
EXACT FARE PLEASE 

One Way 

All Children and Adults . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.00 

Senior Citizens (60+)* . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $0.50 

Persons with Disabilities . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $0.50 

*with proper identification 

 Riders are encouraged to assemble at the bus 
stop ten minutes prior to departure. 

 Riders who miss the bus will need to find their 
own transportation back. 

Minimum Age Requirement for Minors 
Children under 12 years of age must 
be accompanied by an adult. 

Special Accommodations 
If you have a disability accommodation need or 
have any questions regarding this service, please 
call (626) 458-3909 between 8 a.m. and 5 p.m., 
Monday through Thursday. 

Enjoy the surf, sand, and surroundings at 

Topanga Beach 

Will Rogers Beach 

and Santa Monica Beach! 

If you need information in an alternative format, or want 

additional information, please call 

(888) 769-1122 

Persons who are deaf or hard of hearing may make contact 

by first dialing the California Relay Service at 7-1-1 

or visit 

www.LAGoBus.info 

TO
P
A
N
G

A
 

C
Y
N
. B

L.
 

TOPANGA 
BEACH 

WILL ROGERS 
STATE BEACH 

SANTA MONICA 
STATE BEACH 

METRO BUS STOP 

BEACH BUS STOP 

First come, first served. 
Seating is limited. 

O
W

EN
SM

O
U
TH

 A
V.
 

WARNER CENTER 
STATION 

VENTURA BLVD 

VIEWRIDGE RD. 

W
O

O
D

LA
N

D
 P

A
R
K

 
M

O
B
IL

E
 E

S
TA

TE
S
 

SHOPPING 
CENTER 

GENERAL 
STORE 

P CH  

SU
N
SE

T B
L. 

OXNARD ST. 



  

 

TOPANGA CANYON 
HACIA  

PLAYAS LOCALES 
www.LAGoBus.info 

Este servicio es patrocinado por 

Sheila Kuehl 
Supervisora del Condado de Los Angeles 

 

Fechas y Horarios 
Servicio comienza el 6 de septiembre, del 2016 

Servicio Todo el Año | Servicio Diariamente 

Autobús hacia Las Playas  

Owensmouth Av./Oxnard St. . . . . . . . 9:30 a.m. . . . 12:15 p.m. . . . .3:30 p.m. 
Topanga Cyn. Bl./Ventura Bl. . . . . . . 9:40 a.m. . . . 12:25 p.m. . . . .3:40 p.m. 
Woodland Park Mobile Estates . . . . . 9:45 a.m. . . . 12:30 p.m. . . . .3:45 p.m. 
Viewridge Rd./Topanga Cyn. Bl. . . . . 9:50 a.m. . . . 12:35 p.m. . . . .3:50 p.m. 
Elementary School . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10:00 a.m. . . . 12:45 p.m. . . . .4:00 p.m. 
General Store . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10:05 a.m. . . . 12:50 p.m. . . . . .4:05 p.m. 
Topanga Beach . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10:15 a.m. . . . . .1:00 p.m. . . . .4:15 p.m. 
Will Rogers Beach 

at Sunset Bl. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10:18 a.m. . . . . .1:03 p.m. . . . .4:18 p.m. 
at Temescal Cyn. Rd. . . . . . . . . . . . . 10:20 a.m. . . . . .1:05 p.m. . . . .4:20 p.m. 
Santa Monica Beach . . . . . . . . . . .  . .  10:30 a.m. . . . . .1:15 p.m. . .  . .4:30 p.m. 

Autobús hacia El Valle 

Santa Monica Beach . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10:45 a.m. . . . . .2:00 p.m. . . . .4:45 p.m.  
Will Rogers Beach 

at Temescal Cyn. Rd. . . . . . . . . . . . . 11:00 a.m. . . . . .2:15 p.m. . . . .5:00 p.m. 
at Sunset Bl. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11:05 a.m. . . .  .2:20 p.m. . . . .5:05 p.m. 
Topanga Beach . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11:10 a.m. . . . . .2:25 p.m. . . . .5:10 p.m. 
Shopping Center (at entrance) . . . . . . 11:25 a.m. . . . . .2:40 p.m. . . . .5:25 p.m. 
Elementary School . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11:30 a.m. . . . . .2:45 p.m. . . . .5:30 p.m. 
Viewridge Rd./Topanga Cyn. Bl. . . . . 11:40 a.m. . . . . .2:55 p.m. . . . .5:40 p.m. 
Woodland Park Mobile Estates . . . . . 11:45 a.m. . . . . .3:00 p.m. . . . .5:45 p.m. 
Topanga Cyn. Bl./Ventura Bl. . . . . . . 11:50 a.m. . . . 3:05 p.m. . . . .5:50 p.m. 
Owensmouth Av./Oxnard St. . .  . . .      12:00 p.m. .    .   3:15 p.m. .  . .  6:00 p.m. 

Nota: El horario puede variar dependiendo del tráfico 

Paradas de Autobús 

Tarifas 

FAVOR DE TENER CAMBIO EXACTO 

Por Viaje 

Todos los Niños y Adultos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.00 

Personas de Edad Avanzada (60+)* . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $0.50 

Personas con Incapacidades . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $0.50 

*con identificación apropiada 

 Es sugerido que los pasajeros se congreguen 
en la parada del autobús diez minutos antes 
de la salida. 

 Pasajeros que llegan tarde para el viaje 
de regreso, tendrán que encontrar su 
propio transporte. 

Requisito para Menores de Edad 
Niños menores de 12 años de edad deben 
ser acompañados por un adulto. 

Arreglo Especial 
Para arreglos especiales debido a incapacidades 
o si tiene preguntas sobre el servicio, por favor 
llámenos al (626) 458-3909 de 8 a.m. a 5 p.m., 
de lunes a jueves. 

Disfrute las olas, arena, y alrededores en 

Topanga Beach 

Will Rogers Beach 

Santa Monica Beach! 

Si usted necesita información en formato alternativo, 
o información adicional, favor de llamar al 

(888) 769-1122 
Personas con problemas auditivos pueden comunicarse 

primero marcando al Servicio de Difusión de California al 7-1-1. 

o visite 

www.LAGoBus.info 

TO
P
A
N
G

A
 

C
Y
N
. B

L.
 

GENERAL 
STORE 

SU
N
SE

T B
L. 

P C H  

P A N G A  
B E A C H  

WILL ROGERS 
STATE BEACH 

SANTA MONICA 
STATE BEACH 

WARNER CENTER 
STATION 

OXNARD ST. 

VENTURA BLVD 

ID 

TOVIEWR 
GE RD. 

W
O

O
D

L
A

N
D

 P
A

R
K

 
M

O
B

IL
E
 E

S
T
A

T
E
S
 

O
W

EN
SM

O
U
TH

 A
V.
 

S 
HOPPING 
CENTER 

PARADA DEL AUTOBÚS METRO 

PARADA DEL AUTOBÚS 

Quien llega primero abordará primero. 

El espacio en el autobús es limitado. 


